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THIRD MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION IN MBA (TOURISM & TRAVEL MANAGEMENT) 2022-24 (PROVISIONAL) 

 

1. All the shortlisted candidates as mentioned below are offered admission in MBA (Tourism & Travel 
Management) 2022-24 on provisional basis, subject to fulfilling of all the admission norms as 
prescribed. The offer letter, fee structure and other modalities for admission are being issued 
separately.  

2. For confirmation of admission, candidate will be required to deposit Rs. 99,225/- (first semester 
fee) latest by 05.09.2022 through our e-shiksha portal (the login id & password already shared on 
their respective email ids) or through digital payment (E.g. RTGS, NEFT, ONLINE TRANSFER, etc.) 
as mentioned below, failing which the seat offered will be cancelled and the candidate will have 
no right for admission in MBA (Tourism & Travel Management) 2022-24 and the seat will be 
transferred to the waitlisted candidate in the merit (if any).  
 

Beneficiary Name Account No. IFS Code Bank Name Branch 

Director IITTM 034422010000053 UBIN0903442 Union Bank of India Phalka Bazar 
Gwalior 

 
IITTM pleased to offer provisional admission to following applicants in MBA (TTM) in IITTM and its 
centres on the basis of Entrance Exam, Group Discussion and Personal Interview.  

 
CATEGORY - UNRESERVED 

 

No. Name of Applicants Email ID Centre 

1 Shwet Mudgal shwetmudgal9@gmail.com Gwalior 

2 Arya Narayan Swain aryanarayanswain@gmail.com  Bhubaneswar 

3 RITIK GUPTA . shaan.xaz@gmail.com Gwalior 

4 Paras Sajta . parassajta@gmail.com Goa  

5 GLORIA BAG . gglorious0@gmail.com Gwalior 

6 GOLLA UDAY SATHWIK . udaysathwik123@gmail.com Nellore 

7 Bhumika Anand . bhumikaanand45@gmail.com Gwalior 

8 Anushka GUpta . anugupta0569@gmail.com Bhubaneswar 

9 PUNITH S . punithchristo786@gmail.com Nellore 

10 Kavisha Talreja . talrejakavisha@gmail.com Noida 

11 STHITAPRAGNYA BHOI . bsthitapragnya@gmail.com Bhubaneswar 

12 ANUSHKA MOGHE . anushka.moghe11@gmail.com Gwalior 

13 RAMANG PRATAP SINGH . ramangpratapsingh@gmail.com Gwalior 

14 Gautam Dua . gautamdua99@gmail.com Noida 

15 JAGADISH PATRA . jagadishpatra2000@gmail.com Bhubaneswar 

16 Anugrah Agnihotri . anugrahagnihotri007@gmail.com Gwalior 

17 YADAVALLY SAILESH . yadavallysailesh11@gmail.com Bhubaneswar 
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18 DEBASISH PRADHAN . thisisdebasishpradhan@gmail.com Bhubaneswar 

19 Abhilasha Mishra . abhilasham172@gmail.com Noida 

20 PYDIPATI JAHNAVI . pydipatijahnavi02@gmail.com Gwalior 

 
 

 
CATEGORY - OBC 

No. Name of Applicants Email ID Centre 

1 Akshay Gogoi akshaygogoi00@gmail.com Noida 

2 Nihal TM nihalhussaintm@gmail.com Goa 

3 Mayank Tanneru mayanktanneru68@gmail.com Nellore 

4 ANJANI CHAURASIYA . archanacsdr@gmail.com Bhubaneswar 

5 Keerti Batham . bathamashutosh861@gmail.com Gwalior 

6 Vaidehi Soni . vaidehisoni24@gmail.com Gwalior 

7 SONALI PRAJAPATI . sonalipraajapati26@gmail.com Noida 

8 NITIN PAL . nitinpal05092000@gmail.com Gwalior 

9 KM Rashi Rajput . rajkumarmaneesh99@gmail.com Noida 

10 RAKESH KARAN . rakeshkaran750@gmail.com Gwalior 

11 VANKADHARI RAJA RAVINDRANATH . rajaravindranath007@gmail.com Nellore 

12 Jaishikha Chouhan . jatshikharksh218@gmail.com Gwalior 

13 Amit Bhardwaj . amitbhardwaj1699@icloud.com Gwalior 

14 SHIVAM SEN . shivamsen3007@gmail.com Gwalior 

15 MOHD AHTESHAM . bharatfebricrators4288@gmail.com Noida 

16 Abhishek Raj . lordvshiva@gmail.com Gwalior 

17 E NIVEDHA . nivedhae05@gmail.com Gwalior 

18 ANUVIND M . anuvindad11@gmail.com Goa 

 
 

CATEGORY - SC 

No. Name of Applicants Email ID Centre 

1 AISHWARYA S . aishspawar17@gmail.com Nellore 

2 AKASH CHHARI . akashchhari0807@gmail.com Gwalior 

3 PRAKASH NAIK L NAIK L . prakashnaikp9@gmail.com Goa 

4 Arya Santu Katare . aryakatare39@gmail.com Gwalior 

5 Himanshu Ram . himanshuram25@gmail.com Gwalior 

6 Shreyas Rajesh Dhawankar . shreyasdhawankar2001@gmail.com Goa 

7 ROHIT KUNGAR . rohitkungar94@gmail.com Gwalior 

8 Rohan Paswan . rohanpaswan99@gmail.com Noida 

9 MANOHAR RAJ JAYANT . mentalrajput500@gmail.com Gwalior 

10 Rohit Chouhan . r22chouhan@gmail.com Gwalior 
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CATEGORY – ST 

 

No. Name of Applicants Email ID Centre 

1 Kaperi Srikanth Srikanth . kaperisrikanth9@gmail.com Nellore 

2 Harshali Kemprai . harshalikemprai16@gmail.com Bhubaneswar 

3 shujat ali . shujat330@gmail.com Gwalior 

4 UTKALIKA KISHAN . utkalikakishan789@gmail.com Bhubaneswar 

5 Kamei Gaichui Kabuini . kameigaichui123@gmail.com Gwalior 

6 AJAI S . ajaisivanandan2000@gmail.com Gwalior 

 

                         ------ END OF THE LIST ------                                                           

                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                 Chairman Admission 
                                                                                                                               
  
 
                                                          


